S
P
E
C
IF
IC
A
T

23/naos
ORDERING INFO
Model (Order Code) Finish Options LED
30: 3000K
40: 4000K
NAOS 600 14W
NAOS 600 20W
Dimming Options
120V LTE
120V-277V 0-10V
(Universal Voltage)
(Ø7.36”)
(Ø5.51”)
(23.62”)
(4.92”)
00: Pure White
10: White
24: Bronze
25: Rust
01: Black
30: Anthracite
35: Slate Grey
40: Grey
Optic Options Accessories
G: Ground Anchoring Bracket36: 360º
36 G
Last  updated: 07/08/24
S
P
E
C
IF
IC
A
T
IO
N
 S
H
E
E
T
TYPE:
PROJECT NAME:
WWW.LUM INART L IGHT ING.COM
NAOS™ 1000
BOLLARD
LED SYSTEM WITH BUILT-IN DRIVER
400F2/WR35.PT
400F2/NR35.PT
II
II
14W
14W
1900 Im
2000 Im
980 Im
1030 Im
3000 K
4000 K
code beam class W source fixture CCT LED
400F2/WR50.PT
400F2/NR50.PT
II
II
20W
20W
2700 Im
2835 Im
1400 Im
1462 Im
3000 K
4000 K

NOT DIMMABLE
ORDERING INFO
Model (Order Code) Finish Options LED
30: 3000K
40: 4000K
NAOS 1000 14W
NAOS 1000 20W
Dimming Options
120V LTE
120V-277V 0-10V
(Universal Voltage)
(Ø7.36”)
(Ø5.51”)
(39.37”)
(4.92”)
00: Pure White
10: White
24: Bronze
25: Rust
01: Black
30: Anthracite
35: Slate Grey
40: Grey
Optic Options Accessories
36: 360º G: Ground Anchoring Bracket
36 G
Last  updated: 07/08/24